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392.530
392.530
385.500
385.500
386.841
350.607
350.607
350.607
381.216
415.209
392.530
385.500
350.607
386.841
385.500
410.606
419.117
385.648
385.500
385.500
414.076
419.117
410.606
386.841
392.530
392.530

415.209

386.092
385.500
419.117
385.500
386.092
419.117
381.216
419.117
419.117
385.550
392.530
419.117
385.500
419.117
385.500
350.607
414.076

414.076
381.216

11:42:26
11:35:59
12:03:52
11:36:14
11:43:10
11:43:11
11:36:58
11:36:20
12:09:31
11:37:33
11:37:37
11:35:00
11:38:06
11:39:45
11:04:42
11:36:05
11:46:07
11:46:14
11:39:23
11:39:28
11:41:05
11:05:36
11:05:39
11:05:48
11:36:14
12:09:52
11:47:50
11:40:58
11:07:06
11:43:02
11:41:45
12:06:49
12:15:58
11:42:50
11:43:08
11:43:11
12:11:33
12:16:52
12:08:27
11:44:52
11:50:37
11:50:37

12:13:52

11:45:04
11:44:30
12:18:07
11:44:45
11:45:22
12:18:21
11:40:39
12:18:30
12:18:31
11:45:27
11:52:45
12:19:31
11:46:04
12:19:44
11:46:13
11:11:30
12:15:01

12:15:16
11:42:41

06:21:36
06:15:08
06:43:02
06:15:23
06:22:20
06:22:21
06:16:08
06:15:30
06:48:41
06:16:43
06:16:47
06:14:10
06:17:15
06:18:55
05:43:52
06:15:15
06:25:17
06:25:24
06:18:32
06:18:37
06:20:15
05:44:46
05:44:49
05:44:58
06:15:24
06:49:02
06:27:00
06:20:07
05:46:16
06:22:12
06:20:54
06:45:59
06:55:08
06:22:00
06:22:17
06:22:20
06:50:43
06:56:02
06:47:37
06:24:02
06:29:47
06:29:47

06:53:02

06:24:14
06:23:39
06:57:17
06:23:54
06:24:32
06:57:31
06:19:49
06:57:40
06:57:41
06:24:37
06:31:55
06:58:41
06:25:13
06:58:54
06:25:22
05:50:40
06:54:11

06:54:26
06:21:51

1028.64
1027.63
1027.40
1026.95
1026.67
1026.63
1026.48
1025.76
1025.53
1024.89
1024.71
1022.08
1021.87
1020.91
1019.60
1019.13
1018.81
1018.50
1018.40
1018.18
1017.33
1016.94
1016.79
1016.35
1015.49
1015.10
1014.29
1014.16
1012.53
1012.14
1012.08
1011.39
1009.60
1009.55
1008.41
1008.28
1008.18
1007.41
1007.33
1007.31
1007.05
1007.05

1005.27

1004.84
1004.82
1004.39
1004.17
1004.05
1003.83
1003.69
1003.47
1003.43
1002.43
1001.57
1001.03
1000.73
1000.52
1000.35
999.83

999.74

999.14
998.34

80.83
80.66
80.50
80.33
80.17
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

192.118
193.760
195.402
197.044
198.686
200.328
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

177.172
178.024
178.876
180.579
182.283
183.135
183.986
184.838
186.542
187.394
188.245
190.801
191.652
194.208
197.615
199.319
200.170
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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€syw O.A.
[3toHbka [.B.
Boryw A.0.
[3roHbka C.B.
€syw O.A.
€syw O.A.
Meryna P.B.
®insc |.B.
JNlazap H.A.
Meryna P.B.
Meryna P.B.
Mawwyk LI
[3roHbka [.B.
Butpukyw B.B.
Mockanb P.I.
Mauyk L1
€syw O.A.
Esyw A/l
[3toHbka [.B.
[3roHbka [.B.
Butpukyw B.B.
Mockans C.P.
Mockasnb P.l.
Mockanb P.l.
ByTuHcbkmia FO.M.
JloceHko B.I.
Esyw AL
[3toHbka [.B.
Mockanb P.I.
Butpukyw B.B.
[3toHbka [.B.
Menvnk C.B.
Nazap H.A.
CaraH P.M.
[3roHbka C.B.
[3toHbka C.B.
Boryw A.0.
JNlazap M.A.
Menvk C.B.
Butpukyw B.B.
Esyw AL
Esyw A/

JloceHko bB.1.

Meryna P.B.
[3toHbka C.B.
JNlazap H.A.
[3roHbka [.B.
Meryna P.B.
JNazap H.A.
ByTuHCbKMIA HO.M.
Nazap M.A.
JNlazap M.A.
My> M.B.
€syw O.A.
Nlazap M.A.
[J3roHbka C.B.
JNazap H.A.
[3roHbka C.B.
Mockasnb P.l.
Boryw A.0.

Boryw A1.0.
ByTuHCbKkMI HO.IM.

LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTunubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTnubknii
LenTnubkunia
LenTnubknii
LWenTnubkumin
LenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LenTnubkmin
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubknii
LenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTuubknii
LenTnubkunia
LenTnubkunii
LWenTnubkmin
LLenTnubknii
LenTunubknii
Lentnubkunin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LLenTnubkni
LenTuubknii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubkni
LWentnubknin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LWenTnubkmin
LenTnubkunii
LWenTuubknii
LenTrubkunia

LLenTuubkni

LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTuubkni
LWentnubkunin
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTnubkunia
LenTnubknii
LWenTnubknin
LenTnubkunii
LWenTnubknii
LenTnubkunin
LLenTnubknii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkuni
LLenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTnubkunii

LLenTnubkunii
LenTunubknii



2223104-24
2235040-24
2223117-24
2242816-24
2223789-24
2522396-24
2235112-24
2223216-24
2223932-24
2223318-24
2245066-20
2259131-23
2299430-24
2235148-24
2256569-23
2259167-23
2254833-23
2254005-23
2246922-22
2254497-23
2245717-24
2254570-23
2235058-24
2256543-23
2276575-21
2223257-24
1203988-23
2246845-22
2296278-23
1204277-24
2294421-21
2223338-24
2235529-24
2256550-23
2235521-24
2223206-24
2223150-24
2223234-24
2223158-24
2203085-24
2233804-24
2233803-24
2276526-21
2219477-22
2235022-24
2235024-24
2246959-22
2235723-24
2235704-24
2219476-22
2242810-24
2233348-22
2245796-24
2219235-22
3544432-24
2233758-22
1204066-23
1204288-24
2223632-24
2235210-24

2223219-24
2223647-24
2223129-24
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410.606
386.092
410.606
392.530
385.500
381.216
385.198
419.117
386.841
414.076
385.173
410.606
415.209
385.173
386.092
410.606
350.607
385.500
386.841
392.530
350.607
361.372
386.092
386.092
350.607
419.117
398.720
392.530
392.530
398.720
414.076
414.076
385.173
386.092
385.198
419.117
410.606
419.117
410.606
392.530
415.209
415.209
350.607
385.173
386.092
386.092
386.841
385.973
385973
385.173
392.530
350.607
350.607
386.092
398.720
350.607
398.720
398.720
392.530
381.216

419.117
392.530
410.606

12:13:31
11:49:12
12:14:04
11:55:53
11:48:59
11:44:44
11:48:49
12:23:20
11:51:09
12:18:38
11:49:38
12:15:24
12:20:07
11:49:53
11:51:06
12:16:23
11:15:40
11:51:30
11:52:58
11:59:02
11:16:47
11:27:59
11:53:29
11:53:37
11:18:27
12:28:21
12:08:11
12:01:59
12:02:00
12:08:25
12:24:29
12:24:39
11:55:07
11:56:19
11:56:15
12:31:34
12:22:50
12:31:38
12:22:54
12:04:56
12:28:17
12:28:27
11:21:56
11:57:39
11:58:36
11:59:03
12:00:12
11:59:27
11:59:41
11:59:02
12:06:53
11:23:36
11:23:44
12:00:29
12:13:34
11:23:49
12:13:51
12:13:54
12:08:23
11:57:14

12:37:47
12:10:04
12:29:16

06:52:41
06:28:22
06:53:14
06:35:03
06:28:08
06:23:54
06:27:59
07:02:30
06:30:19
06:57:48
06:28:48
06:54:34
06:59:17
06:29:03
06:30:16
06:55:33
05:54:50
06:30:39
06:32:08
06:38:12
05:55:57
06:07:09
06:32:39
06:32:47
05:57:37
07:07:31
06:47:21
06:41:09
06:41:10
06:47:35
07:03:39
07:03:49
06:34:17
06:35:29
06:35:25
07:10:44
07:02:00
07:10:48
07:02:04
06:44:06
07:07:27
07:07:37
06:01:06
06:36:49
06:37:46
06:38:13
06:39:22
06:38:37
06:38:51
06:38:12
06:46:03
06:02:46
06:02:54
06:39:39
06:52:44
06:02:59
06:53:01
06:53:04
06:47:33
06:36:24

07:16:57
06:49:14
07:08:26

994.97
994.14
993.64
993.62
993.21
993.01
992.82
991.99
991.09
991.09
990.67
990.45
990.28
990.03
989.30
988.10
988.09
986.82
986.50
985.76
984.99
984.26
983.30
982.96
980.40
980.35
978.81
978.51
978.47
978.25
977.40
977.02
976.89
976.25
974.16
973.03
973.00
972.88
972.85
97137
971.36
970.98
970.94
970.66
970.65
969.55
968.64
968.28
967.71
967.28
966.70
966.48
966.12
966.08
966.05
965.90
965.38
965.27
963.15
961.70

959.19
959.18
958.39

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Mennk C.B.
Meryna P.B.
Mennk C.B.
Esyw A/
[3toHbka C.B.

ByTuHcbkmia FO.M.

®insac 1.B. 2
Nazap M.A.
Butpukyw B.B.
Boryw A1.0.
®insc |.B.
Mennk C.B.
JloceHko b.I
®inac |.B.
Meryna K.C.
Mennk C.B.
Mockanb P.I.
[3roHbka C.B.
Butpukyw B.B.
€syw O.A.
Mockasnb P.l.
Cnrocapuyk b.A.
Meryna P.B.
Meryna P.B.
Mockasnb P.I.
Nlazap M.A.
Bessepxuii I.I.
Esyw A/l
€syw O.A.
Bessepxuii I.I.
Boryw A1.0.
Boryw A.0.
®inac |.B.
Meryna P.B.
®inac 1.B. 2
Nlazap M.A.
Menwnk C.B.
JNlazap M.A.
Menvk C.B.
€syw O.A.
JloceHko B.I.
JloceHko B.I.
Mockane C.P.
®insc |.B.
Meryna P.B.
Meryna P.B.
Butpukyw B.B.
Apemuyk |.E.
fApemuyk |.€.
®inac |.B.
€syw O.A.
Mockans C.P.
Mockanb P.I.
Meryna K.C.
bessepxuii I.I.
Mockasnb P.I.
bessepxuii I.I.
Bessepxuii I.I.
€syw O.A.

ByTuHCbKMIA HO.IM.

Nazap M.A.
Esyw AJ.
Mennk C.B.

LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LWentnubkumin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubknii
LWenTnubkumin
LenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
Lentnubknin
LLenTnubkuni
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubknii
LLenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTuubknii
LenTnubkunia
LLenTnubkuni
LWenTnubkumin
LenTnubknii
LenTunubknii
Lentnubkunin
LenTnubkunii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LLenTnubkni
LenTuubkunii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubkunii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTubkunii
LenTuubkni
LWentnubknin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LWenTnubkmin
LenTnubkunii
LWenTuubknii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubkni
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubknii
LLenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubknii
LWenTnubkmin
LLenTnubkunii
LWenTuubkni
Lentnubkunin
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTuubknii
LLenTuubknii
LenTuubknii

LWentnubkunin
LenTnubknii
LLenTrubkunia



2204729-19
2254803-23
2236064-24
2223679-24
2235528-24
2254033-23
2297121-23
2254802-23
2254822-23
2245771-24
2253049-20
2235200-24
2256262-23
2256970-23
1204044-23
2256260-23
2223667-24
2203072-24
2245794-24
2238155-20
2238148-20
2223921-24
2245738-24
1203901-23
2236562-24
2245718-24
2248289-22
2256966-23
1203332-21
2254841-23
2246937-22
2235164-24
2259203-23
2223271-24
2223253-24
12189-21

2233320-22
2236095-24
2223978-24
2259052-23
2223356-24
2256773-23
2248908-22
2256689-18
2236304-24
2256330-23
2223958-24
2254813-23
2236563-24
2256253-23
455002-21

2224168-19
2254809-23
2200406-24
2235162-24
2236074-24
2219228-22
2211200-19
2235108-24

2245843-24
2236345-24
2208541-24
2245705-24
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350.607
350.607
382.429
392.530
385.173
386.841
385.173
350.607
350.607
350.607
414.076
385.173
385.173
385.198
398.720
398.720
392.530
392.530
350.607
350.607
350.607
386.841
350.607
398.720
384.473
350.607
385.173
385.173
386.092
350.607
386.841
385.173
414.076
419.117
419.117
385.173
350.607
382.429
386.841
419.117
414.076
385.173
382.429
385.173
384.473
385973
386.841
350.607
384473
385.173
386.841
386.092
350.607
367.611
385.198
382.429
386.092
385.173
385.198

361.372
384473
398.720
350.607

11:26:45
11:26:54
12:00:12
12:10:53
12:03:18
12:06:38
12:05:02
11:28:58
11:29:16
11:30:03
12:37:01
12:08:00
12:08:12
12:08:22
12:23:02
12:23:13
12:17:21
12:17:33
11:33:17
11:33:18
11:33:26
12:12:53
11:34:18
12:25:36
12:10:48
11:35:33
12:12:40
12:12:43
12:14:05
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12:15:00
12:13:49
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12:16:29
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12:14:41
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06:09:13
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Mockasb P.l.
Mockasnb P.I.
Mawyx 1.1
Esyw A/
®inac |.B.
Butpukyw B.B.
®inac |.B.
Mockasb P.l.
Mockasnb P.I.
Mockanb P.I.
Boryw A.0.
®inac |.B.
®insc |.B.
®inqac 1.B. 2
Bessepxuii I.I.
be3ssepxuii I.I.
€syw O.A.
€syw O.A.
Mockanb P.l.
Mockans C.P.
Mockasnb P.I.
Butpukyw B.B.
Mockasnb P.l.
be3ssepxuii I.I.
Mpncrok C.IM.
Mockasnb P.l.
®insc |.B.
®inac |.B.
Meryna P.B.
Mockasnb P.I.
Butpukyw B.B.
®insc |.B.
Boryw A1.0.
JNazap H.A.
Nazap M.A.
®inac |.B.
Mockasnb P.I.
Mawwyk LI
Butpukyw B.B.
JNlazap M.A.
Boryw A.0.
®insc |.B.
Mawwyk LI
®insc |.B.
Mpncrok C.I1.
Apemuyk |.E.
Butpukyw B.B.
Mockanb P.l.
Ipucrok C.IM.
®inac |.B.
Butpukyw B.B.
Meryna P.B.
Mockanb P.I.
Bykatap E.B.
®insac 1.B. 2
Mawyk L.
Meryna K.C.
®insc |.B.
®inac 1.B. 2

Cnrocapuyk b.A.
Ipucrok C.IM.
bessepxuii I.I.
Mockasb P.I.
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2276518-21 0 350.607 11:55:15  06:34:25 888.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mockanb P.I. LWentuupkuii
2233403-22 1 361372 12:07:52 06:47:02 887.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Cmocapuyk B.A.  Lentuupkuii
2235136-24 1 385.198 12:35:16  07:14:26 886.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ®inac I.B. 2 Lentuupkuii
2271402-23 0 367.611 12:15:36  06:54:46 886.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bykartap E.B. LLenTnubkunia
2256567-23 0 386.092 12:36:50 07:16:00 885.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Meryna K.C. Lentuupkunii
2259128-23 0 410.606 13:05:52 07:45:02 882.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Menwnk C.B. Wentuupkunii
2204760-19 0 350.607 11:58:40 06:37:50 881.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mockanb C.P. Lentuupkunii
2235104-24 1 385.173  12:38:27 07:17:37 880.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®inac |.B. LWentuupkuii
2219285-22 0 385550 12:39:09 07:18:19 879.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O My>x M.B. Lentuupkuii
2200409-24 0 367.611 12:20:03 06:59:13 876.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bykarap E.B. Lentuupkunii
2235027-24 1 386.092 12:41:43 07:20:53 875.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Meryna P.B. LLenTnubkunia

12474-19 0 385550 12:41:10  07:20:20 875.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 My>x M.B. Lentuupkuii
2238191-20 1 361372 12:19:03 06:58:13 864.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Cmocapuyk BA.  LWentuupkuii
2256257-23 1 398720 13:02:32 07:41:42 863.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkuii
2245747-24 1 350.607 12:07:34 06:46:44 862.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Mockanb P.l. LWentuupbkuii
2256270-23 0 385.173 124744 07:26:54 861.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®inac |.B. LLenTnubkunia
2211433-19 0 386.092 12:49:19 07:28:29 860.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Meryna P.B. Lentuupkuii
2248290-22 0 385.173 12:49:39 07:28:49 858.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®inac |.B. LWentuupkuii
2245113-20 0 385.173 12:51:21  07:30:31 854.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®dinac I.B. Lentuupkuii

10714-20 0 350.607 12:12:07 06:51:17 85247 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mockanb P.l. LWentuupkunii
2522395-24 0 381216 12:49:57 07:29:07 848.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 bBytuHcekui FO.M.  Wentuupkuii
2245712-24 0 350.607 12:14:49 06:53:59 846.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Mockanb P.l. Lentuupkuii

12072-20 0 398720 13:12:06 07:51:16 846.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O be3sepxuii I.I. LLenTnubkunia
1203960-23 0 398.720 13:12:16  07:51:26 845.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkuii
2235208-24 1 381216 12:56:56 07:36:06 835.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BytuHcbkui FO.M.  Wentuupkunii
1204322-24 1 398720 13:20:25 07:59:35 831.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkunii
1204050-23 0 398720 13:20:27  07:59:37 831.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii I.I. LWentuupkuii
2233337-22 0 361372 12:40:17  07:19:27 822.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Cmocapuyk B.A.  Lentuupkuii
1201670-17 0 398.720 13:26:15 08:05:25 821.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bessepxuii I.I. LLenTrubkunia
2276293-21 0 350.607 12:31:13 07:10:23 814.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mockanb C.P. LWentuupkunii
1202481-19 1 398.720 13:32:18 08:11:28 811.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkuii

12073-20 1 398.720 13:37:27 08:16:37 802.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii I.I. LWentuupkuii
1203624-22 1 398.720 13:43:35 08:22:45 793.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkunii
1202150-18 0 398.720 13:44:.07 08:23:17 792.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkuii
1203191-21 1 398720 13:44:51 08:24:01 791.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O be3ssepxui I.I. LLenTnubkunia
3544422-24 0 398720 1346:12 08:25:22 788.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkuii
1204063-23 1 398720 13:47:39 08:26:49 786.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii I.I. Wentuupkunii
1203905-23 1 398.720 13:48:53 08:28:03 784.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bessepxuii I.I. Lentuupkunii
1202460-19 1 398720 13:49:14 08:28:24 784.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bessepxuii I.I. LWentuupkuii
2254868-23 0 350.607 12:54:37 07:33:47 772.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mockanb P.I. Lentuupkuii
2254815-23 1 350.607 12:59:49 07:38:59 763.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mockanb P.I. LWenTuubkunii
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